
60\fERNMENT OF TRllPURA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE EN6INE£R 
RD SANTIRBAZ.A R DIVISION; SANTIRBAZAR SOUTH TRIPURA 

No .F. 7(1)-EE/RD/STB/TENDER/2018-19/,Q.13g-1-I Dated:.:&1../01/2019 

CORRIGENDUM 

Please read the "the Bidders will also have to deposit both the original "Demand 
Draft"/ "Deposit at call", related to the Earnest Money and Bid Fee as stated above, in a sealed envelope 
depicting DNIT No. the Bidders Name, Address &Phone number, at the office of the Executive Engineer, 
R.D Santirbazar Division, Santirbazar South Tripura, positively before 1.00 P.M on 30/01/2019" in 
place of "the Bidders will also have to deposit both the original "Demand Draft"/ "Deposit at call", related to 
the Earnest Money and Bid Fee as stated above, in a sealed envelope depicting DNIT No. the Bidders 
Name, Address & Phone number, at the office of the Executive Engineer, R.D Santirbazar Division, 
Santirbazar South Tripura, positively before last date of Bid opening Scheduled (i.e upto 03.00 P.M on 
28/01/2019)", against vide PNIT No. e-PT-Xll /EE/RD/STB/2018-19 DT-11/01/2019. 

After the stipulated time, if the requisite document (EMD & Tender Fee) 
is• submitted, tender will not be entertained. 

Other terms & conditions will remain unchanged. 

A,~"' /'.. 
Exec~~ng1~ 

RD Santirbazar Division 
Santirbazar South Tripura 

Copy to: 
1. 	 The Director of Information &Cultural Affairs, Government of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication Format-A in 

four local leading news paper [enclo- 8(eight) copies] . 
2. 	 The Executive Engineer, RD Store Division (Nodal Officer), Agartala with request to arrange for e-bidding through 

website https://tripuratenders.gov.in on behalf of the undersigned and also to open the bid through online. It is also 
requested to send the results/output after bid opening along with all downloaded documents etc. to the undersigned. 

3. 	 The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-21. 
4. 	 The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700071. 
5. 	 The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Baishisthya Road, PO-Beltala, Guwahati-781028 
6. 	 The Chief Engineer, RD Department, Agartala. 
7. The District Magistrate &Collector, South District Tripura. 

8-11. The Superintending Engineer, RD 1st/2nd/3rd/4thCircle. 

12-20. The Executive Engineer, RD Satchand/Udaipur/Bisramganj/Amarpur/Agartala/Teliamura/Kanchanpur/ Kumarghat/ 


Ambasa Division. 

21-24. The Assistant Engineer of this Division. 

25. The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange Santirbazar. 

26-27. The Executive Officer, Santirbazar/ Belonia Municipal Council. 

28-31. Accountant/Cashier/Notice Board/Office Copy. 

32. The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 
33. The Secretary, Contractor(s) Association, Santirbazar South Tripura for information. 

Copy also to : 

1. 	 The Officer-in-charge, Santirbazar Police Station with request to arrange frequent police patrolling 
around this office up to the period of last date of dropping of tenders i.e 30/01/2019 and during 
opening of tender box on 30/01/2019 at 01.00 PM till the ending of whole processing in relation to 
opening of all tenders to avoid any untoward incidents in conn~ction with the tender. 

Exec~~~e{r

R.D. Santirbazar Division 


